H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR .
PRESS NOTE

On the basis of marks of Written Objective Screening test held on 10* January,
2014 and personal interview conducted on 20", 21%, 24" & 25® March and 16" April, 2014,

the Board has compiled the result of 27 posts of Junior Engineer (Civil) (On Contract)
(Post Code: 364) against Advertisement No. 25/2013 dated 20™ May, 2013. The

candidates bearing the following Roll Nos. have been declared successful. The marks secured

by the candidates and departments allotted to them have also been shown against their roll

numbers. The result is also available on the web page of the HPSSSB, Hamirpur.

(http://www_.himachal.nic.in).

02 posts of SC(Ward of Ex-serviceman) remained vacant due to non availability

of suitable candidates.
Sr. No. Roll No.

1 124418
2 124424
3 124439
4 124445
5 124461
6 124475
7 124511
8 124515
9 124535
10 124598
11 124611
12 124619
13 124637
14 124642
15 124669
16 124673
17 124687
18 124691
19 124724
20 124742

Name

AMAN THAKUR

AMIT RANDHAWA

ANIL THAKUR

ANJANA KUMARI

ARUN GAUTAM
BALWINDER BHARDWAJ
GOPAL SINGH CHAUDHARY
HARJINDER SINGH
KAMNA JAMWAL
NAVEEN KUMAR SYAL
NITESH KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR
PRAVEEN BHARTI
PUNEET KUMAR
RAJESH SHARMA
RAJNEESH KUMAR
RAVIKUMAR
RAVINDER KUMAR
SANJU KUMAR
SHAURYA THAKUR

Total Marks

118
118
113
97
115
120
99
110
145
101
140
141
122
%
110
126
124
92
113

113

Department Allotted

HIMUDA
1&PH
HIMUDA
HIMUDA
1&PH
HIMUDA
1&PH
1&PH
1&PH
I&PH
1&PH
1&PH
1&PH
1&PH
I&PH
I&PH
I&PH
1&PH
1&PH
1&PH



21
2
23
24

124754
124776
124777
124780
124800

SUKHWINDER SINGH 114
TENZIN SHERAB 147
THAKUR RAJAT SINGH 115
UMESH KUMAR SHARMA 113
VINAY KUMAR 94

1&PH
1&PH
1&PH
I&PH
1&PH

(Total = 25 candidates)

While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of

inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Board reserves the right to rectify the same later

on.

Dated: 19" April, 2014

(Vijay Kumar.

Secretary,

H.P. Sub. Services Selection Board,

Hamirpur.



